
10월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 벡스코요금소
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

전월 이월 금지

1 10월 01일 167가5962 400 400

2 10월 01일 30가9796 9,000 9,000 400

3 10월 02일 18:08 500 900

4 10월 02일 1804 500 1,400

5 10월 02일 부산34바2010 500 1,900

6 10월 03일 부산36바1318 9,000 10,900

7 10월 04일 116소3341 500 11,400

8 10월 04일 182호7984 500 11,900

9 10월 04일 부산37바5236 500 12,400

10 10월 04일 95소2757 500 12,900

11 10월 07일 택시 8:33 500 13,400

12 10월 07일 19누0723 500 13,900

13 10월 07일 82너5245 500 14,400

14 10월 08일 96누6820 500 14,900

15 10월 08일 69수6329 500 15,400

16 10월 08일 부산32바1508 500 15,900

17 10월 10일 택시 18:48 500 16,400

18 10월 10일 부산90배4539 500 16,900

19 10월 11일 14서8473 500 17,400

20 10월 11일 부산32바8885 500 17,900

21 10월 11일 부산35바8775 500 18,400

22 10월 11일 부산35바8601 500 18,900

23 10월 11일 부산34바4457 500 19,400

24 10월 11일 21너3980 500 19,900

25 10월 12일 31노8638 1,000 20,900

26 10월 13일 359루1731 9,000 29,900

27 10월 14일 822서3149 500 30,400

28 10월 14일 택시 500 30,900

29 10월 14일 18:20 500 31,400

30 10월 14일 부산35바8775 500 31,900

31 10월 15일 72노4212 500 32,400

32 10월 15일 47무4289 500 32,900



33 10월 15일 부산33바1367 500 33,400

34 10월 15일 부산37바1197 500 33,900

35 10월 15일 부산33바9080 500 34,400

36 10월 16일 부산33바7027 4,000 38,400

37 10월 16일 81가2901 500 38,900

38 10월 16일 부산33아5038 500 39,400

39 10월 16일 부산37바2732 500 39,900

40 10월 16일 부산34바4361 500 40,400

41 10월 16일 부산37바7060 500 40,900

42 10월 16일 부산33바8244 500 41,400

43 10월 17일 9:06 1,500 42,900

44 10월 18일 116우4766 500 43,400

45 10월 18일 부산36바7036 500 43,900

46 10월 19일 12:13 500 44,400

47 10월 21일 400 44,800

48 10월 21일 214모5777 500 45,300

49 10월 21일 부산33바7078 500 45,800

50 10월 21일 16러6264 500 46,300

51 10월 21일 부산37바5769 500 46,800

52 10월 21일 부산34바4455 500 47,300

53 10월 21일 부산70바7324 700 48,000

54 10월 22일 부산33바2026 500 48,500

55 10월 23일 부산32바2160 500 49,000

56 10월 23일 87조6636 500 49,500

57 10월 24일 경남20바1316 1,000 50,500

58 10월 24일 09라3117 500 51,000

59 10월 24일 08로3440 500 51,500

60 10월 24일 07다6749 4,000 55,500

61 10월 25일 97루9409 500 56,000

62 10월 25일 부산33바8436 500 56,500

63 10월 26일 10,000 66,500

64 10월 28일 148버3086 500 67,000

65 10월 28일 부산33바3156 500 67,500

66 10월 28일 200호9275 500 68,000

67 10월 28일 63도6082 500 68,500

68 10월 28일 500 69,000

69 10월 28일 37도3514 500 69,500

70 10월 30일 부산36바9844 500 70,000



71 10월 30일 부산37바5466 500 70,500

72 10월 30일 74무2179 500 71,000

73 10월 30일 11저3555 500 71,500

74 10월 31일 부산34바2252 500 72,000

75 10월 31일 부산33바5464 500 72,500

76 10월 31일 90서2078 700 73,200

77 10월 31일 86어0171 500 73,700
합 계 82,700 - 9,000 73,700


